Model

Heat power
Efficiency
ratio

OIL
consumptio
n, max.

Liguid
propane
GAS

consumptio
n, max.

Natural
GAS
consumptio
n, max.

Air flow

Noise level,
1m

Voltage

Power input

Nom.
current

Supply fuse

Air outlet @

Smoke flue
outlet @

Dimension
L*W+*H

Weight

kW

%

kg/

m3/

me/

m?/

dB
(A)

mm

30/400

29

920

2,95

2800

73

230/1N

550

24

10

305

100

1270*550*8
80

92

55/600

55

90

4.8

3000

78

230/1N

550

24

10

305

145

1500*660*11
00

160

110/1200

110

90

11

5500

76

230/1N

1900

11

16

305

145

1660*670*11
10

177

70/700
67

90

59

2,7 (5,4 kg)

6,7

4400
76
230/1N
870
3,9

16

400

160

162067011
20

179

130/1300
120

90

9,9

4,6 (9,3 kg)

11,5

7000

72

230/1N

1160

5.9

16

500

160

18800*855*13

00

246



